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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
ERR K T LG sttEimE WA AR % BEA ANHYA L
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19510205 34 02—-10—-2006 BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCOBAKER & MCKENZIE
(BRANDS) INC. 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19510206 34 02-10-2006 BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCOBAKER & MCKENZIE
(BRANDS) LIMITED 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19580348 30 30-09-2006 TAK YUE RESTAURANT TAK YUE RESTAURANT LIMITED
LIMITED, NOS. 372-378 SHANGHAI STREET, KOWLOON
IN THE COLONY OF HONG KONG.

19621233 5 30—09-2006 JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

19621234 10 30-09-2006 JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

19621235 10 30-09-2006 JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

19621236 5 30—09-2006 JOHNSON & JOHNSON WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

19720627 5 29-09-2006 BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMPANY 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19721769

19740887

19750016

1975B0580

19860780

19860921

19860937

19861037

19861257

19861368

19861394

19870532

19870667

19871097AA

9

5

30

25

33

29
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16

29
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01-10-2006

29-09-2006

27-09-2006

29-09-2006

03-10-2006

27-09-2006

27-09-2006

03-10-2006

27-09-2006

27-09-2006

02-10-2006

27-09-2006

03-10—-2006

27-09-2006

SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(LSO TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

WYETH

CADBURY SCHWEPPES
PROPRIETARY LIMITED

BORG—WARNER CORPORATION

LEE SAU MEI AND LEE SAU
LING TRADING AS VALL
COMPANY

DISTILLEERDERIJEN ERVEN
LUCAS BOLS B.V.

BEECHAM GROUP P.L.C.,

EXPO 1/S (DENMARK)
LIMITED

NOVARTIS AG

UNILEVER N.V.

BOURJOIS,

CONTIKI TOURS

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HATI PA WANG RESTAURANT
CO., LTID.,

Beckman Coulter, Inc.

2/10

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG

43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

LLOYD WISE & CO.
1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
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19872075

19873298

19880479

19880480

19882439

19882467

19890148

19890578

200005180

200006097

200006098

200006256

200006356
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11
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25
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01-10-2006

27-09-2006

28-09-2006

28—09-2006

03—-10—-2006

27-09-2006

03-10—-2006

01-10—-2006

29-09-2006

30-09-2006

30—-09-2006

27-09-2006

29-09-2006

SIEMENS NIXDORF
INFORMATIONSSYSTEME AG

CONTIKI TRAVEL

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIAT S.P.A.

FIAT S.P.A.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WORLD

SUMMAGRAPHICS

CORPORATION

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WORLD

KAZED S.A.

TAKEDA YAKUHIN KOGYO

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors

Alexandra House, Central Hong Kong

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TAKEDA 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY
LIMITED)

SIME WINNER HOLDINGS

LIMITED

SIME WINNER HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ARR TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

SWAROVSKI

3/10

LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.
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200006357

200006834

200006856

200006897

200007886

200008629

200008791

200009214

200009265

200009955

200010193

200010331

26
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29-09-2006

29-09-2006

30-09-2006

30—09-2006

28-09-2006

27-09-2006

28—09-2006

27-09-2006

30-09-2006

30—-09-2006

28-09-2006

27-09-2006

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SWAROVSKI HASTINGS & CO.

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK,

11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

UNI-HEARTOUS KABUSHIKI ~ WENPING & CO.
KAISHA 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

GERMANY EAST GREAT EMILY YIP & CO
NATURAL HERB. PHARM. 18TH FLOOR, CHINA HONG KONG TOWER, 8
LTD. HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
SHISEIDO (SHISEIDO CO., 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LTD.) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST

CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

E. GLUCK CORPORATION WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER

ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARVEL ZONE (1) SDN. WENPING & CO.
BHD. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHAN SOOK HING TRADING N/A
AS FORTUNE TRADING
COMPANY

OCEANMAN ENTERPRISES LTDN/A

WINTONE TELECOM LIMITED WINTONE TELECOM LIMITED
NO.A2, G/F, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL
BUILDING, 26—38 KWAI CHEUNG ROAD,
KWAT CHUNG, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG
KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

HANGZHOU YONGXIN MARKS & CLERK

GARMENTS COMPANY LIMITED20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-—
13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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200011276

200012547

200013638

200014389

200014390

200014391

200015136

200015373
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2000B06517
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28-09-2006

30-09-2006

27-09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

27-09-2006

28-09-2006

27-09-2006

WANG LING & DONG
XTANGYUN ,

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL
GROUP, INC.

GREEN POWER
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Siemens
Aktiengesellschaft
(0 sterreich

Siemens
Aktiengesellschaft

() sterreich

Siemens
Aktiengesellschaft

() sterreich

CHU MINGMAN

ROOM 1501, 15/FL, CHAIWAN INDUSTRIAL
CITY, PHASE 2, 70 WING TAI ROAD,
CHAIWAN, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-—
13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHRIS H.M. YUEN & CO.
804B WORLD-WIDE HOUSE 19 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST

CORPORATION

ACCIAIERIE WEISSENFELS
S.P.A.

PINNACLE MANUFACTURER

GROUP LTD.

SPX CORPORATION

GREEN POWER

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOTS & TEENS LIMITED

ASTA PACIFIC COSMETICS

5/10

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILLIAM SIN & SO

UNIT 401, 4TH FLOOR, UNITED CHINESE
BANK BUILDING, 31-37 DES VOEUX ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HENG LONG TEXTILE LTD.
RM. 502, 5/F., TAISHING BLDG., 43-47
BONHAM STRAND WEST, HONG KONG.

Vivien Chan & Co.

58th Floor, Two International Finance
Centre, &8 Finance Street, Central,
Hong Kong.

CHRIS H.M. YUEN & CO.
804B WORLD-WIDE HOUSE 19 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL HONG KONG

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE, 43—-59 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
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2000B11389

2000B14410

2000B14439

2000814440

2000B14777

2000B15039

2000B15485

2000B16432

200100440

200101926

200101927

200101928

200101929
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25
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11
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28—09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

27-09-2006

02-10-2006

28-09-2006

30—-09-2006

28-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

CORPORATION LTD 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

STORM ELECTRONICS
COMPANY LIMITED

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

EURO SUISSE Robin Bridge & John Liu
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 6/F., Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux
Road Central, HONG KONG

FUJITA HOLDING LIMITED CHUI & LAU
ROOM 42, 4TH FLOOR, NEW HENRY HOUSE,
10 ICE HOUSE STREET, HONG KONG.
LA FONTE LIMITED LA FONTE LIMITED
RM 2402 NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO
ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON.

DIPLOMAT CATERING ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
LIMITED 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST

CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111

GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111

GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111

GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL WENPING & CO.
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200101930

200101931

200101932

200102383

200102410

200103379

200103380

200103781

200104005

200104006

200104007

200104506

200104586

37

39

40

16

38

12
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38
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29-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

27-09-2006

28-09-2006

28—09-2006

29-09-2006

27-09-2006

27-09-2006

27-09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL

VIVENDI UNIVERSAL

BRITISH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

INVERNESS MEDICAL

SWITZERLAND GMBH

QIANLONG TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

QIANLONG TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

JOINT WELL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

XRT-CERG AMERICA, INC.

XRT—CERG AMERICA, INC.

XRT-CERG AMERICA, INC.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MESSRS. WONG, FUNG & CO., SOLICITORS
1704-6, 17TH FLOOR, FAR EAST
CONSORTIUM BUILDING, NO. 121 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

THE BRITISH BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST

CORPORATION

QIANLONG TECHNOLOGY

7/10

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
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200105848

200105994

200106531

200106707

200106708

200106824

200106894

200108791

200109110

200109111

2001BO0856AA

2001B03394

2001B04553

42
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28—09-2006

27-09-2006

27-09-2006

28—09-2006

28-09-2006

28-09-2006

28—09-2006

30—-09-2006

30-09-2006

30—-09-2006

27-09-2006

29-09-2006

27-09-2006

INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS

LIMITED

QIANLONG TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS

LIMITED

XRT-CERG AMERICA, INC.

HELLOBRAIN.COM

CORPORATION

THE BRITISH
CORPORATION

THE BRITISH
CORPORATION

THE BRITISH
CORPORATION

THE BRITISH
CORPORATION

KIM DONVIG-EHLERS ,

JIPPII—INTERNETPALVELUT

oy

JIPPII-INTERNETPALVELUT

oY

ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS

ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS

57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S

57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S

23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

STEPHENSON HARWOOD & LO

1802 EDINBURGH TOWER, THE LANDMARK,
15 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BROADCASTING WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BUILDING,

BUILDING,

BUILDING,

BUILDING,

BUILDING,

BUILDING,

HACHETTE FILIPACCHI HONGMARGOLIS & ASSOCIATES

KONG LIMITED

L' OREAL

KMCC COMPANY LIMITED

8/10

SUITE 1901 PACIFIC PLAZA, 410

VOEUX ROAD WEST, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE,

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

KONG.

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE,

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG

KONG.

CHATER

CHATER

CHATER

CHATER

CHATER

CHATER

DES

10

10
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2001B06592

2001B08790

200200242

200204965

200206446

200206689

200206690

200207884

200208024

200208025

200211245

200215466

2002B00233

5

9

14

41

21

42

42

38

41
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38
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28-09-2006

27-09-2006

27-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

28-09-2006

28—09-2006

30—-09-2006

30-09-2006

30—09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

29-09-2006

SYMMETRY HONG KONG
LIMITED

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-—
13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

PATRICIA MARIE LJUNGBERGMS. PATRICIA MARIE LJUNGBERG & MR.

& KIM DONVIG-EHLERS ,

E. GLUCK CORPORATION

NEXTED LIMITED

UNI-HEARTOUS KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

QIANLONG TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

QIANLONG TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ZEACOM GROUP LIMITED

JIPPII—INTERNETPALVELUT
oy

JIPPII-INTERNETPALVELUT
0y

BRITISH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

BRITISH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

REXALL SUNDOWN, INC.

9/10

KIM DONVIG—-EHLERS
C/0 BCC PACIFIC, 329 DB PLAZA,
DISCOVERY BAY, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11
DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
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CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

2002B00545 36 02-10—-2006 ASSOCIATES FIRST CAPITAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
CORPORATION 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

200303087 17 01-10-2006 GE BAYER SILICONES GMBH CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
& CO. K.G. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR
RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

200303449 35 30-09-2006 JIPPIT—INTERNETPALVELUT WILKINSON & GRIST
oy 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200303450 42 30—-09-2006 JIPPII-INTERNETPALVELUT WILKINSON & GRIST
oY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

200304042 1 01-10-2006 GE BAYER SILICONES GMBH CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
& CO. K.G. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR
RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

2003B09893 11 30-09-2006 MATSUSHITA DENKI SANGYO REBECCA LO & CO.
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
(MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.) KONG.
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